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Hortonville

Football: Varsity Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 06-21-23)

 

 Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Thursday, Aug 10, 2023

 Scrimmage 5:00PM Ashwaubenon,
Oshkosh West 

Hortonville High
School

Akin Field 

    

Friday, Aug 18, 2023

 Game 7:00PM West De Pere Hortonville High
School

Akin Field 

    

Friday, Aug 25, 2023

 Game 7:00PM Away vs. Pulaski Pulaski High School
 

    

Friday, Sep 1, 2023

 Game 7:00PM Stevens Point Hortonville High
School

Akin Field 

    

Friday, Sep 8, 2023

 Game 7:00PM Away vs. Appleton
West 

Appleton West High
School
 

    

Friday, Sep 15, 2023

 Game 7:00PM Away vs. Wisconsin
Rapids Lincoln 

Wisconsin Rapids
Lincoln High School
 

    

Friday, Sep 22, 2023

 Game 7:00PM Wausau East Hortonville High
School

Akin Field 

    

Friday, Sep 29, 2023

 Game 7:00PM Away vs. DC Everest DC Everest Junior High
School
 

    

Friday, Oct 6, 2023

 Game 7:00PM Wausau West Hortonville High
School

Akin Field 

    Hortonville High School
Homecoming Game

Friday, Oct 13, 2023

 Game 7:00PM Away vs. Marshfield
High School 

Marshfield High School
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